9.00 Uhr
9.12 Uhr
9.24 Uhr
9.36 Uhr
9.48 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.12 Uhr
10.24 Uhr
10.36 Uhr
10.48 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
11.12 Uhr
11.24 Uhr
11.36 Uhr
11.48 Uhr

E2-Juniorenturnier der JSG Borth/Millingen/Biderich

am 11.01.2026

JSG Borth/Millingen/Buderich
FC Neukirchen-Viuyn

1.FC Lintfort

FC Neukirchen-Viuyn

GSV Moers

SpVgg. Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
JSG Borth/Millingen/Buiderich
1. FC Lintfort

SV Sonsbeck

1. FC Lintfort

SpVgg. Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
FC Neukirchen-Viuyn

SpVgg. Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
SV Sonsbeck

GSV Moers

- SV Sonsbeck

- SpVgg. Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
- GSV Moers

- JSG Borth/Millingen/Bliderich
- SV Sonsbeck

- 1.FC Lintfort

- GSV Moers

- FC Neukirchen-Vluyn

- SpVgg. Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
- JSG Borth/Millingen/Biiderich
- GSV Moers

- SV Sonsbeck

- JSG Borth/Millingen/Bliderich
- 1. FC Lintfort

- FC Neukirchen-Vluyn



